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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Niloofar Chavoshi3235
CYC

9.075 9.675 9.7009.225 37.675
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mayanna Smith3231
CSC - Cambrianna

9.075 9.575 9.1009.300 37.050
3T 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Hanne Vink3254
USA Sports

8.800 9.225 9.1258.950 36.100
9T 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Madison Bayuga3246
USA Sports

8.850 9.125 9.0758.950 36.000
8 6 4T 6 4 

4 

Savannah Lewis3239
CYC

9.325 8.725 9.2008.725 35.975
1 10 7 2 5T

5T

Brooklyn Mesa3251
USA Sports

8.800 9.325 9.0508.800 35.975
9T 4 6 7 5T

5T

Gabriella Hansen3214
American

8.800 8.575 9.1008.650 35.125
9T 11T 8 4T 7 

7 

Isabella Arellano3245
USA Sports

8.400 9.050 8.8007.875 34.125
13 7 10 8 8 

8 

Kara Suendermann3221
American

8.975 9.000 8.6257.325 33.925
5 9 12 9 9 

9 

Zoe Bernstein3211
American

8.700 7.800 8.4008.400 33.300
12 13 9 10 10 

10 

Kyah Mendoza3250
USA Sports

8.950 9.025 8.3006.925 33.200
6T 8 13 11 11 

11 

Tess Huseman3203
Accel

8.950 9.625 0.0009.000 27.575
6T 2 3 12T 12 

12 

Ella Wilson3209
Accel

9.150 8.575 0.0007.750 25.475
2 11T 11 12T 13 

13 
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